

K G DENIM LIMITED

CIN : L17115TZ1992PLC003798

THEN THIRUMALAI
METTUPALAYAM - 641 302.
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TAMILNADU, INDIA.

kg
Denim

Phone : 0091-4254-235240

Fax : 0091-4254-235400

email : cskgdl@kgdenim.in

GST : 33AAACK7940C1ZW



13th February 2025

To

BSE Limited,
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai -400 001.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of copies of newspaper publications under Regulation 47 (1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: Scrip Code : 500239

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 47(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we have enclosed the copies of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2024 published by the Company in the following newspapers:

- (i) English : The Financial Express
- (ii) Tamil : Malaimurasu

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours truly
For K G Denim Limited

**Muthuswa
my Balaji**

Digitally signed by
Muthuswamy Balaji
Date: 2025.02.13
09:30:48 +05'30'

M Balaji
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
M.No.A8575

Encl: as Above



Honasa Consumer Limited

CIN: L74999DL2016PLC306016

Registered office: Unit No - 404, 4th floor, City Centre, Plot No 05,
Sector-12, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110075, India

Website: www.honasa.in; Email: compliance@mamaearth.in; Telephone: 011-44123544

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

The board of directors of the company, at the meeting held on February 12, 2025, approved the unaudited financial results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 (Financial Results).

The Financial Results along with Limited Review Report, have been posted on the company's website at <https://honasa.in/pages/investor> and can be accessed by scanning QR code.



For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Honasa Consumer Limited
Sd/-

Varun Alagh

Chairperson, Whole Time Director and CEO

DIN:07597289

Gurugram

February 12, 2025

VALIANT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 71/1, Shivaji Marg, New Delhi-110015
Corporate Identity Number : L74899DL1993PLC056652
E-mail: investors@valiantcom.com Web: www.valiantcom.com Tel: 011-25928415

UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31.12.2024

(₹ in Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year to date
	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	figures for the
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	current period
Total income from operations (net)	835.69	1,226.63	3,473.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(60.20)	193.49	724.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(60.20)	193.49	724.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(53.26)	138.21	538.81
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(53.83)	144.85	551.45
Equity share capital	762.81	722.35	762.81
Earning per share (before and after extra-ordinary items) - Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	(0.70)	1.91	7.06

Note:
Summary details of stand-alone un-audited financial results:

Total income from operations (net)	809.44	1,220.44	3,437.89
Profit / (Loss) before tax	(0.79)	212.33	769.38
Profit / (Loss) after tax	(1.42)	158.76	568.43
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1.51)	158.62	567.88

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.valiantcom.com). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code given below:



Place : New Delhi
Date : February 12, 2025

For Valiant Communications Limited
Sd/-
Inder Mohan Sood
Managing Director
Director Identification Number: 0001758

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
1	Total Income from Operations	821	1,188	6,166	4,874	19,490	25,970	1,292	1,807	6,889	5,827	20,025	26,775
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(1,279)	(1,566)	(335)	(3,197)	(1,932)	(3,771)	(1,349)	(1,642)	(324)	(3,343)	(2,391)	(3,833)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,279)	(1,566)	(335)	(3,197)	(1,932)	(3,514)	(1,349)	(1,642)	(324)	(3,343)	(2,391)	(3,576)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(953)	(1,167)	(259)	(2,392)	(1,442)	(2,926)	(1,059)	(1,228)	(247)	(2,497)	(1,762)	(2,873)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(953)	(1,166)	(259)	(2,382)	(1,439)	(2,323)	(1,055)	(1,235)	(241)	(2,491)	(1,751)	(2,364)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Per Share)	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year												
8	Earnings Per Share (for total comprehensive income) (of Rs. 10/- Each)												(676)
	Basic in Rs. :	(3.72)	(4.55)	(0.97)	(9.29)	(5.61)	(9.85)	(3.87)	(4.72)	(0.94)	(9.61)	(6.82)	(9.99)
	Diluted in Rs. :	(3.72)	(4.55)	(0.97)	(9.29)	(5.61)	(9.85)	(3.87)	(4.72)	(0.94)	(9.61)	(6.82)	(9.99)

Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the nine months ended 31st December 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kgdenim.com). 2 The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th February 2025 and subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company. 3 The results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 4 The Bankers in their consortium meeting held on 12th August 2024 agreed to restructuring of loans as a part of the relief package announced by the State Level Bankers Committee (SLBC) with the concurrence of RBI which was set to be implemented on or before 5th September 2024. Further on the request of banks, Reserve Bank of India extended the scheme to 05th December 2024. Three banks (including lead bank), out of the 5-bank member consortium have given sanction to the restructuring plan which constitutes 80% of the consortium. However, the restructuring plan is still pending with 2 other member banks for approval and one NBFC. Meanwhile the time line for SLBC restructuring relief again on the request of banks has been extended till 5th March 2025. The delay in the implementation has affected the operations of the Company. Aggrieved by the delay in implementation of the plan, the Company had filed a writ petition with the Hon'ble High Court, Madras, and an injunction order has been obtained. The matter is sub-judice. However, the outcome of the writ petition is not within the control of the Company. One NBFC, has sanctioned and implemented the restructuring relief under SLBC relief package to the extent of Rs. 6.65 crore. 5 The Company has certain overdue trade creditors out of total outstanding of Rs. 12.74 lakh as on 31.12.2024. Out of the same, some trade creditors have issued notice for recovery of the outstanding dues as on 31.12.2024 amounting to Rs. 2.037 lakh. The Company is negotiating with such parties for amicable settlements. 6 The Company's operations have been affected by the delay in the restructuring and which has affected the various stakeholders including creditors. Accordingly, the Standalone Financial Statements have been prepared on the basis that the Company will continue as a going concern and no adjustments have been made to the carrying amount of the assets, in spite of the above facts. 7. The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of current period.

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 11th February 2025

For K G DENIM LIMITED
Sd/-
KG BAALAKRISHNAN
Executive Chairman
DIN : 0002174

n¹ navi FINSERV

Navi Finserv Limited

CIN No. U65923KA2012PLC062537
Registered Office: 2nd Floor, Veishnavi Tech Square, Iballur Village,
Begur Hobli, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560102
Website: www.navi.com/finserv

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2024
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]
(All amounts in ₹ millions unless otherwise stated)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	5,739.69	6,371.09	5,081.52	17,587.37	13,684.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	810.89	917.85	7,578.50	2,500.34	8,077.34
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	810.89	917.85	7,578.50	2,500.34	8,077.34
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	620.42	707.53	5,918.99	1,916.35	6,289.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	598.47	717.00	5,936.58	1,924.78	6,637.71
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,852.40	2,852.40	2,852.40	2,852.40	2,852.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	28,408.74	27,810.25	26,145.86	28,408.74	26,145.86
8	Securities Premium account	16,570.24	16,570.24	16,570.24	16,570.24	16,570.24
9	Net worth	31,261.14	30,662.67	28,998.26	31,261.14	28,998.26
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	66,662.89	75,663.20	64,438.00	66,662.89	64,438.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.13	2.47	2.22	2.13	2.22
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1 Basic:	2.07	2.36	19.71	6.38	20.95
	2 Diluted:	2.07	2.36	19.71	6.38	20.95
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	44.05	44.05	44.05	44.05	44.05

Notes:

- The Statement of unaudited financial results of Navi Finserv Limited ('the Company') have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11 February 2025 and 12 February 2025 respectively.
- The Statement of unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IndAS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current period.
- Debt Service Coverage Ratio & Interest Service Coverage Ratio are not applicable to NBFC.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/nine months ended financial results is available on the websites of the Stock exchange and the listed entity URL <https://www.navi.com/finserv>.

For and on behalf of
Navi Finserv Limited
Sd/-
Ankit Agarwal
Managing Director
(DIN: 08299808)

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 12 February 2025

POWER FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Government of India Undertaking)

Urjanidhi, 1, Barakhamba Lane, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001,
Website : www.pfcindia.com | CIN : L65910DL1986G01024862

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2024

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
Total Income from Operations	13,043.69	13,206.57	11,852.50	38,160.36	33,778.77	46,022.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	5,079.30	5,452.49	4,149.53	15,071.06	12,605.72	17,625.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	5,079.30	5,452.49	4,149.53	15,071.06	12,605.72	17,625.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	4,154.92	4,370.44	3,377.20	12,243.24	10,231.57	14,367.02
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,622.43	4,542.36	3,796.71	12,201.02	11,206.10	15,755.48
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10/- each)	3,300.10	3,300.10	3,300.10	3,300.10	3,300.10	3,300.10
Other Equity (As per Audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	75903.39
Securities Premium Account	2,115.74	2,115.74	2,116.14	2,115.74	2,116.14	2,115.74
Net worth	88,363.42	85,924.06	76,779.91	88,363.42	76,779.91	79,203.49
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	4,22,862.75	4,17,236.40	3,94,113.20	4,22,862.75	3,94,113.20	4,07,383.32
Debt Equity Ratio	4.78	4.85	5.03	4.78	5.03	5.14
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)* (in ₹)						
(a) Basic EPS	12.59	13.24	10.23	37.10	31.00	43.53
(b) Diluted EPS	12.59	13.24	10.23	37.10	31.00	43.53

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
Total Income from Operations	26,798.04	25,721.79	23,571.83	77,236.59	66,955.32	91,096.72
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	9,816.30	9,367.86	7,961.32	28,077.83	23,991.12	33,588.12
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	9,816.30	9,367.86	7,961.32	28,077.83	23,991.12	33,588.12
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	7,759.56	7,214.90	6,294.44	22,156.52	18,904.75	26,461.18
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,931.43	6,135.18	5,993.64	21,649.77	19,756.81	28,893.91
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10/- each)	3,300.10	3,300.10	3,300.10	3,300.10	3,300.10	3,300.10
Other Equity (As per Audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	97,846.67
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)* (in ₹)						
(a) Basic EPS	17.66	16.07	14.33	50.53	42.84	59.88
(b) Diluted EPS	17.66	16.07	14.33	50.53	42.84	59.88

* EPS for the Quarters and Nine Months is not annualised.

- These unaudited financial results of the Company have been reviewed & recommended by the Audit Committee (consisting of one Non-Executive Director and two Executive Directors pending appointment of Independent Directors by Govt. of India) and subsequently approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 12.02.2025. The same have been limited reviewed by joint statutory auditors of the Company for the FY 2024-25 in terms of Regulation 33 and 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges' websites www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.pfcindia.com.
- The Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 12.02.2025 declared third interim dividend @35% on the paid up equity share capital i.e. ₹35.00/- per equity share of ₹10/- each for the FY 2024-25. Further, the Company had earlier paid ₹6.75/- as interim dividend for the FY 2024-25.
- For other applicable disclosures as required under Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, refer detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.pfcindia.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Parminder Chopra)
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN - 08530587

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12.02.2025



Scan QR Code to read
Detailed Financial Results

f/pfcindia | x/pfcindia | i/pfcindia

Funding For A Brighter Tomorrow

